
SHOP FLOOR TRAVELER
Dealer:

Contact:

Telephone

Customer P.O.:

Requested Delivery

Date:

Masterbuilder:

Sales Order:

Production Order:

Material:

Qty:

-000000

9270000641
1.000

GENERAL: 60s CC STRAT HT-ARCTIC WHITE MATCHPEG
BASE MODEL

FINISH TYPE

CASE

CLOSET CLASSIC

FCS STRAT/TELE BROWN

CC

56293

PLATING

LEFT OR RIGHT

CHROME/NICKEL HARDWARE

RIGHT HAND

CHR

R

BODY:
BODYWOOD

TOP

SORT

BODY SPREAD

BODY STYLE

PICKUP ROUTE

NECK ROUTE

NECK P/U

MIDDLE P/U

BRIDGE P/U

CONTROL

ACCESSORY

F-HOLE

NECK MTG.HOLES

BRIDGE HOLES

REAR ROUTE

BODY BINDING

CONTOURS

EDGE RADIUS

HEEL

SAND GRADE

BODY FINISH

BODY FINISH

COLOR OPTION

TOP COLOR

BOTTOM COLOR

GTR & BASS ALDER

NO SORT

2 PC

SD LIPSTICK BRG SLS-1B NI

SD LIPSTICK BRG SLS-1B NI

SD LIPSTICK BRG SLS-1B NI

NONE

OBS VINT NON-TREM USE 73014

LAC

ALD

N

2

0061274000

0061274000

0061274000

NONE

NECK:
LIKE

NECK FINISH

NECK FINISH

NECK BLANK

REVERSE HEAD STOCK

ROUND LAM OR SLAB

FRETBOARD WOOD

SORT F/DARK RW

TRUSS ROD

NO.OF FRETS

TUNING KEYS

MOUNTING STYLE

HEAD STYLE

HEAD SCOOP

HEAD THICKNESS

FRET WIRE

FACEDOTS

DOT SPACING

COMPOUND RADIUS

FRET BOARD RADIUS

NUT WIDTH

BUTT WIDTH

NECK SHAPE

NECK SPEC 1ST

12TH FRET

NECK BINDING

NUT

SIDE DOTS

HEADSTOCK BINDING

DECAL

60 STRAT CC/REL

NITROCELLULOSE LACQUER NCL

MAPLE PLAIN GRAIN

OBS USE 0016584001

60'S

VINT NCKL NO LOGO CC

OBS USE SANKO 6105

USE 36445 MOP .250

7.25" RADIUS

60 STYLE OVAL "C"

.820"

.930"

NO

BONE (GTR & J-BASS)

USE 58591 MOP 3/32

NO

0058398981

0059413000

0053364000

0058169000

0019309100

0038928000

0041608000

7.25

03NKSH

8201ST

93012TH

N

0058911000

0058448000

N

BODY NOTES:
2 KNOBS-NO BOTTOM KNOB

NO HOLE DRILLED FOR BOT. KNOB

.

HARDWARE:
BRIDGE

BRIDGE PLATES

BRIDGE SADDLES

OUTPUT

NECK PLATE

BACK PLATE

REAR COVER

STRINGS

STRING TREE

STRAP LOCK

TREM ARM

TREM ARM TIP

PICKGUARD

VINT STRAT CC

010-013-017-026-036-046

VINT STRAT CC

WHITE CC

0051586100

STR6

0019652140

0019463100

ELECTRONICS:
CONTROLS

SELECTOR SWITCH

SWITCH TIP

TONE KNOB

VOLUME KNOB

POTS

NECK P/U

MIDDLE P/U

BRIDGE P/U

NONE

SWITCH 5-WAY LEVER CRL

WHITE CC

WHITE CC

WHITE CC

250K 10% TAPER SPILT

SD LIPSTICK BRG SLS-1B NI

SD LIPSTICK BRG SLS-1B NI

SD LIPSTICK BRG SLS-1B NI

NONE

0038929000

0019554100

0056148100

0056149100

0013446000

0061274000

0061274000

0061274000

NECK NOTES:

USE 1965 TRANSITION LOGO

DUNCAN LIPSTICK IN NECK & MID

DUNCAN HOT LIPSTICK IN BRIDGE

HARDWARE & ELECTRONICS NOTES:
DUNCAN LIPSTICK IN NECK & MID

DUNCAN HOT LIPSTICK IN BRIDGE

NOTES:
VINTAGE HARDTAIL-STEEL SADDLES

1 MASTER VOL.-1 MASTER TONE KN

2 KNOBS-NO BOTTOM KNOB

NO HOLE DRILLED FOR BOT. KNOB

DUNCAN HOT LIPSTICK IN BRIDGE

DUNCAN LIPSTICK IN NECK & MID

USE 1965 TRANSITION LOGO
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